Specifications are subject to change without notice (16.10.2020).	 1
Level Sensors
Capacitive Level Detector
Type CD50 CNF ..
Specifications
Rated operation dist. (Sn)
	 Fixed CD50CNF10XX		  10 mm (ref. st. 37 grounded)
	 Fixed CD50CNF07XX		  7 mm (ref. st. 37 grounded)

Output type
Output configuration
Ordering Key CD50 CNF 06 NO
Supply	 Housing	 Rated	 Mounting	 Ordering no.	 Ordering no.	 Ordering no.
		  size (mm)	 operating		  Transistor NPN/	 Transistor NPN/	 Transistor PNP/
			   distance (Sn)	 	 cable, make 	 cable, break 	 cable, make
				    switching	 switching	 switching
10-30 VDC	 50 x 30 x 7  	 10 mm	 M3 screws or glued	 CD50CNF10NO	 CD50CNF10NC	 CD50CNF10PO
10-30 VDC	 50 x 30 x 7  	 7 mm	 M3 screws or glued		  CD50CNF07NC	 CD50CNF07PO
10-30 VDC	 50 x 30 x 7  	 6 mm	 M3 screws or glued	 CD50CNF06NO
5 VDC 	 50 x 30 x 7 	 5 mm	 M3 screws or glued 	 CD50CNF05NO
Type Selection
*Not observed around the frequency: CD50CNF05xx: 400KHz - 760KHz, CD50CNF06xx: 600KHz - 1050KHz,
CD50CNF07xx : 550KHz - 1100KHz, CD50CNF10xx: 2150KHz - 5050KHz.
2	 Specifications are subject to change without notice (16.10.2020).